08/15/2019	15:09	3054166811	ADAMS GALLI	NAR PA	PAGE	01/05
08/15/2019 8/15/2019			Division of Corporat	ions	•	
	K		da Department of Division of Compatibut Enonic of ling Cover SI		50	6
	Note: Pl	ease print this pag (shown below) on t	e and use it as a cover she he top and bottom of all pa	eet. Type the fax a ges of the docume	udit number ent.	
			(((H19000243793 3)))			
			H190002437933ABC5			
	Note: DO	D NOT hit the REFI Doing s	RESH/RELOAD button on of will generate another con-	your browser from ver sheet.	m this page.	
	To:	Division of Co Fax Number	rporations : (850)617-6383		2019 AUG	
	From:	Account Name	: AGI REGISTERED AGENTS : I20000000205 : (305)416-5800 : (305)416-6811	, INC.	5 15 PM 4:	
ن ۳.	9	the email addres nnual report maili	s for this business entings. Enter only one emains $-10500aGi - 1000$	ty to be used fo il address please A. Corr	r future ω **	
	· : · · ·	(7			
RECEIVE AUG IS PN	I ASA C YARA OL		GTATE/CORRECT OF		GN	
RECEI	ECRET LLAPA	Certificate of	the second s	0		
19	Sf. TAL	Certified Cop Page Count	<u>y</u>	0		
		Estimated Ch	arge	\$25.00		
				T GLASS		
	,			AUG 1 6 2019		
	Electronic	Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Не	lp	

08/15/2019	15:09	3054166811	ADAMS GALLINAR PA	PAGE 02/05
			COVER LETTER	[19000243793 3)))
TO: Rep Div	istration So ision of Co	ection rporations		
SUBJECT:	Vigor Vent	ures, LLC		
		Name of	Limited Liability Company	-
The enclosed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
		Jose M. de la O		
		_ ,	Name of Person	
		AGI Registered Agents	, Inc.	
		1000 Brickell Ave., Sui	Firm/Company ite 300	- 2(
			Address	کر ہے۔ 2019 RUG
		Miami, FL 33131		UG 15
		jos e @agi-ra.com	City/State and Zip Code	PH PH
			s: (to be used for future annual report notification)	·
For further inf	formation co	ncerning this matter, please	e call:	ω
Jose M. de la			305 416-6800	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Numb	¢r
Enclosed is a c	theck for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Fil	ing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Certifie	ate of Status &
	Registrat Division P.O. Box	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations 6 6327 see, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32303	

. .

.

.

(((H19000243793 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vigor Ventures, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company 29 it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on August 20, 2018 _____ and assigned Florida document number L18000199506

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			~	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			E	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				["
	, <u></u>	· -		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(((H19000243793 3)))

08/15/2019	15:09 3054166811	ADAMS GALLINAR PA	PAGE 04/05
lf amendin <u>or removec</u>	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to <u>I from our records</u> :	manage, <u>enter the title, name, and ado</u>	lress of each person being added
MGR = N AMBR = A	fanager Authorized Member		(((H19000243793 3)))
Title	Name	Address	(1)
MGR	Diaz-Infante Rodriguez, Mauricio	1000 Brickell Ave, Suite 300	Type of Action
			🖸 Add
		<u> </u>	
	Huskypan, LLC		Change
MGR. —		1000 Brickell Ave., Suite 300	
		Miami, FL 33131	Add
		·,,,	□ Remove
		<u> </u>	Change
		······································	
			Change
			O Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			
			Q Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change

• •

ADAMS GALLINAR PA 08/15/2019 15:09 3054166811

• • •

PAGE 05/05

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

(((H19000243793 3)))
 20
 A
ω

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated August 15	2019
	Radium
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Robert R. Adams, Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee